
Regional Structure – from 22 October 2012 
Tel: 020 7383 ext   Fax: 020 7383 6406 

 
East Midlands (Yorks & Humber in part) – Anna Garrod x6487 
Email: agarrod@bma.org.uk  
Barnsley 
Derbyshire 
Doncaster 
Hull & East Yorkshire (Yorks & Humber) 
Leicestershire & Rutland 
Lincolnshire 
North & North East Lincolnshire (Yorks & Humber) 
Northamptonshire 
Nottinghamshire 
Rotherham 
Sheffield 
 
Eastern – Faye Bunch x6617 
Email: fbunch@bma.org.uk 
Bedfordshire 
Cambridgeshire 
Hertfordshire 
Norfolk 
North Essex 
South Essex 
Suffolk 
 
South West – Holly Trotman x6058  
Email: htrotman@bma.org.uk   
Avon 
Cornwall & Isles of Scilly 
Devon 
Gloucestershire 
Somerset 
 
North East (Yorks & Humber in part) Rachel Juby x6375  
Email: rjuby@bma.org.uk  
Calderdale (Yorks & Humber) 
Cleveland 
County Durham & Darlington 
Gateshead & South Tyneside 
Kirklees (Yorks & Humber) 
Leeds (Yorks & Humber) 
Newcastle & North Tyneside 
Northumberland 
Sunderland 
Wakefield (Yorks & Humber) 
YOR LMC Ltd (Bradford & Airedale Branch) (Yorks & Humber) 
YOR LMC Ltd (North Yorkshire Branch) (Yorks & Humber) 
 

North West – Katy Hennessey x624 
Email: khennessey@bma.org.uk  
Bolton 
Central Lancashire 
Cheshire 
Cumbria 
Lancashire Coastal 
Lancashire Pennine 
Liverpool 
Manchester 
Mid Mersey 
Rochdale & Bury 
Salford & Trafford 
Sefton 
Stockport 
West Pennine 
Wigan 
Wirral 
 
South Central & South East – Catharina Ohman-Smith x6446  
Email: cohman-smith@bma.org.uk  
Berkshire 
Buckinghamshire 
Croydon 
Dorset 
Hampshire & Isle of Wight 
Kent 
Kingston & Richmond 
Oxfordshire 
Surrey 
Sussex 
Wiltshire 
 
West Midlands – Nadia Kalam x 6820  Email: nkalam@bma.org.uk  
Birmingham 
Coventry 
Dudley 
Herefordshire 
Midlands Centre 
North Staffordshire 
Sandwell 
Shropshire 
Solihull 
South Staffordshire 
Walsall 
Warwickshire 
Wolverhampton 
Worcestershire 

London – Christopher Scott x6444 
Email: cscott@bma.org.uk 
Barking & Havering 
Barnet 
Bexley 
Brent 
Bromley 
Camden 
City & East London 
Ealing, Hammersmith & Hounslow 
Enfield 
Greenwich 
Haringey 
Harrow 
Hillingdon 
Islington 
Kensington, Chelsea & Westminster 
Lambeth 
Lewisham 
Merton, Sutton & Wandsworth 
Redbridge 
Southwark 
Waltham Forest 
 
Scotland, Wales & Northern Ireland – Anna Garrod  
x6487  Email: agarrod@bma.org.uk  
 
Scotland   Wales 
Ayrshire & Arran   Bro Taf 
Borders    Dyfed Powys 
Dumfries & Galloway  Gwent 
Fife    Morgannwg 
Forth Valley   North Wales 
Greater Glasgow 
Grampian   Northern Ireland 
Highland    Eastern 
Lanarkshire   Northern 
Lothian    Southern 
Orkney    Western 
Shetland 
Tayside 
Western Isles 
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